



\$~17

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 479/2018 & I.A. 13144/2018

ANSAL HOUSING LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Anil Sapra, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Vikas Tiwari, Mr.Kumar
Deepraj, Mr.Sarthak Katyal,
Advs.

versus

SAMYAK PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Ms.Neetika Bajaj & Ms.Surbhi
Bhuraria, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

02.02.2023

%

IA 15634/2018

1. Further arguments heard.
2. List for remaining arguments on 2nd March, 2023.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 2, 2023/Arya